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MINNUO

EXPORTED TO MORE THAN 
COUNTRIES AROUND THE WORLD

SAFE

RELIABLE

DURABLE

 EFFICIENT

LOW NOISE

MINNUO GROUP
PROVIDE VARIOUS 
GAS SUPPLY SOLUTIONS 
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Exported to

more than

150 countries

Invention patents 

and utility 

model patents 

Established 

R&D 

center 

150+  50+ 2003

JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

J i a n g s u  M i n n u o  G ro u p  C o. ,  L t d .  i s  l o c a t e d  i n  J i n g j i a n g ,  w h i c h  i s  t h e  C h i n e s e  
h o m e t o w n  o f  G a s  E q u i p m e n t .  O u r  c o m p a ny  i s  p ro fe s s i o n a l ly  e n g a g e d  i n  d e ve l -
o p i n g  a n d  m a n u fa c t u r i n g  g a s  e q u i p m e n t .  
A s  a  p ro fe s s i o n a l  m a n u fa c t u re r  e n g a g e d  i n  re s e a rc h ,  p ro d u c t i o n  a n d  d e ve l o p -
m e n t  o f  A i r  s e p a ra t i o n  e q u i p m e n t ,  w e  c a n  p rov i d e  c u s t o m e r s  w i t h  P S A  N i t ro -
g e n  G e n e ra t o r s ,  P S A  O x y g e n  G e n e ra t o r s ,  V P S A  O x y g e n  G e n e ra t o r s ,  A m m o n i a  
D e c o m p o s i t i o n  t o  H y d ro g e n  G e n e ra t o r s  fo r  H DAQ  s e r i e s ,  A m m o n i a  D e c o m p o s i -

c a n  p rov i d e  a  va r i e t y  o f  g a s  s u p p ly  s o l u t i o n s  a c c o rd i n g  t o  c u s t o m e r  re q u i re -
m e n t s ,  a n d  a l s o  p rov i d e  u s e r s  w i t h  re p a i r  a n d  m a i n t e n a n c e,  t e c h n i c a l  t ra i n i n g  
a n d  t e c h n i c a l  a d v i c e  i n  re s p e c t  o f  n i t ro g e n ,  ox y g e n ,  hy d ro g e n  g e n e ra t i n g  
e q u i p m e n t  a n d  re l a t e d  e q u i p m e n t .  

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



The device adopts double tower 
adsorption, and uses molecular 

sieve to absorb gas from the air. 
Separate excess gas to obtain 

high-purity oxygen or nitrogen.

A COMPANY DEDICATED TO MANUFACTURING PROFESSIONAL 
GAS TREATMENT EQUIPMENT

device, nitrogen and hydrogen mixing automatic proportioning system, automatic hydrogenation 

device, cryogenic air separation equipment, etc. .

Cooperate closely with professional design institutes and colleges and universities to give full play to 

the technical advantages of high-tech products, continuously carry out technological innovation, 

improve product performance and improve product quality.

The equipment has the advantages of compact structure, high degree of automation, stable 
performance, low energy consumption, low noise, and environmental friendliness.

JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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Take customer as the center 
quality as the foundation 

JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



LOW MAINTENANCE COST
HIGH OXYGEN PRODUCTION AND LOW ENERGY CONSUMPTION

FULL AUTOMATION AND FAST START-UP
EASY TO INSTALL AND MAINTAIN

ENERGY
SAVING

ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LOW
NOISE

JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

 METALLURGY

 WATER TREATMENT  

 CHEMICAL INDUSTRY 

 OZONE PRODUCTION

 COAL GASIFICATION 

 GLASS FURNACE

 MEDICAL INDUSTRY

 AQUACULTURE    

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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Screw air
compressor

Primary air
storage tank

Secondary air
storage tank

Oxygen
process tank

Oxygen

Oxygen 
booster

Filling manifold 

PSA oxygen
generator

Freeze
air dryer

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

MEDICAL OXYGEN
GENERATION SYSTEM

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



JIANGSU MINNUO PURIFICATION EQUIPMENT CO., LTDJIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

EQUIPMENT
SELECTIONS 

Screw air 
compressor

Primary air 
storage tank

Secondary air 
storage tank

Freeze 
air dryer

Oxygen
process tank

P S A  O X Y G E N  P R O D U C T I O N  F L O W  C H A R T

Oxygen
buffer tank

Oxygen booster

Filling manifold 
(filling row)Filter Filter

Precious 
filter
(oxygen)

PSA oxygen generator
Sterilization 
filter
(oxygen)

Purity

O2 Capacity

Discharge O2 Pressure

O2 Dew Point

Operation

93±3% (Normal) 

1-2000Nm3/h

0-5.5 Bar (Normal)

－40℃ (Normal)

Full automatic



JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

OXYGEN EQUIPMENT DESIGNED 
BY MINNUO, MAINLY COMPOSED
OF THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS

OPTIONAL ATLAS AIR
COMPRESSOR AND

 REFRIGERATED DRYER

INDUSTRIAL OXYGEN GENERATOR

RELIABLE
QUALITY

SUPPORT
CUSTOMIZATION

ON TIME
DELIVERY

AIR COMPRESSOR
COMPRESSED AIR PURIFICATION COMPONENTS ( FILTERS AND AIR DRYER)
AIR BUFFER TANK
PSA O &N  SEPARATION SYSTEM
O  STORAGE TANK

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

MNP05-2000 TYPE MEDICAL & 
PLATEAU OXYGEN GENERATOR

Model No. Capacity
(Nm3/h)

Air Material
(Nm3/h)

Power 
(W)

Length x Width
(mm)

MNPO-5/93
MNPO-IO/93
MNPO-20/93
MNPO-30/93
MNPO-40/93
MNPO-50/93
MNPO-60/93
MNPO-80/93

MNPO-1OO/93
MNPO-120/93
MNPO-150/93
MNPO-180/93
MNPO-200/93
MNPO-300/93
MNPO-400/93
MNPO-500/93
MNPO-I000/93
MNPO-2000/93

5
10
20
30
40
50
60
80

100
120
150
180
200
300
400
500

1000
2000

50
100
200
300
400
500
600
800

1000
1200
1500
1800
2000
3000
4000
5000

10000
20000

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
500
500
500
500

1000
1000

Purity 
(%)

93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3

1600X1200
1800X1500
2000X1600
2200X1800
2400X1800
2600X1800
2600X1800
2800X1800
3500X2200
3600X2200
3800X2300
4000X2300
5200X2300
5800X2300
6000X2300
7000X2300
9000X2300

12000X2300

Model No. Capacity
(Nm3/h)

Air Material
(Nm3/h)

Power
(W)

Length x Width
(mm)

MNPO-5/93
MNPO-I0/93
MNPO-20/93
MNPO-30/93
MNPO-40/93
MNPO-50/93
MNPO-60/93
MNPO-70/93
MNPO-80/93
MNPO-90/93

MNPO-100/93
MNPO-200/93

5
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100
200

60
120
240
360
480
600
720
840
960

1080
1200
2400

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Purity 
(%)

93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3
93±3

1600X1200
1800X1500
2000X1600
2200X1800
2200X1800
2600X1800
2800X1800
3000X2000
3200X3200
3300X2000
3500X2300
5200X3000
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EQUIPMENT
SELECTIONS 

PSA NITROGEN PRODUCTION FLOW CHART

Purity

N2 Capacity

Discharge N2 Pressure

N2 Dew Point

Operation

95%-99.9995%

1-2000Nm3/h

0-5.5 Bar (Normal)

－40℃ (Normal)

Full automatic

Screw air 
compressor

Air storage
tank

Freeze 
air dryer

Nitrogen process
tank

outlet to user 
or gas booster

Sterilization filter

Precision filter

C

Precision filter

T A H

 PSA Nitrogen generator

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

PSA NITROGEN GENERATOR 
GENERALLY CONSISTS 
OF FIVE PARTS

OPTIONAL ATLAS AIR COMPRESSOR
AND SUPPORT 
COLOR CUSTOMIZATION

INDUSTRIAL NITROGEN GENERATOR

RELIABLE
QUALITY

SUPPORT
CUSTOMIZATION

ON TIME
DELIVERY

COMPRESSED AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM
AIR TANK SYSTEM
O /N SEPARATION SYSTEM
N  BUFFER SYSTEM
ELECTRICAL CONTROL SYSTEM

A
B
C
D
E

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

Model Purity Capacity Model Purity Capacity Model Purity Capacity

MNPN-1/95

MNPN-5/95

MNPN-10/95

MNPN-20/95

MNPN-30/95

MNPN-40/95

MNPN-50/95

MNPN-100/95

MNPN-120/95

MNPN-150/95

MNPN-200/95

MNPN-500/95

MNPN-800/95

MNPN-1000/95

MNPN-2000/95

1

5

10

20

30

40

50

100

120

150

200

500

800

1000

2000

95%

MNPN-1/99

MNPN-5/99

MNPN-10/99

MNPN-20/99

MNPN-30/99

MNPN-40/99

MNPN-50/99

MNPN-100/99

MNPN-120/99

MNPN-150/99

MNPN-200/99

MNPN-500/99

MNPN-800/99

MNPN-1000/99

MNPN-2000/99

1

5

10

20

30

40

50

100

120

150

200

500

800

1000

2000

99%

MNPN-1/99.9

MNPN-5/99.9

MNPN-10/99.9

MNPN-20/99.9

MNPN-30/99.9

MNPN-40/99.9

MNPN-50/99.9

MNPN-100/99.9

MNPN-120/99.9

MNPN-150/99.9

MNPN-200/99.9

MNPN-500/99.9

MNPN-800/99.9

MNPN-1000/99.9

MNPN-2000/99.9

1

5

10

20

30

40

50

100

120

150

200

500

800

1000

2000

99.9%

MNPN-1/99.99

MNPN-5/99.99

MNPN-10/99.99

MNPN-20/99.99

MNPN-30/99.99

MNPN-40/99.99

MNPN-50/99.99

MNPN-100/99.99

MNPN-120/99.99

MNPN-150/99.99

MNPN-200/99.99

MNPN-500/99.99

MNPN-800/99.99

MNPN-1000/99.99

MNPN-2000/99.99

1

5

10

20

30

40

50

100

120

150

200

500

800

1000

2000

99.99%

MNPN-1/99.999

MNPN-5/99.999

MNPN-10/99.999

MNPN-20/99.999

MNPN-30/99.999

MNPN-40/99.999

MNPN-50/99.999

MNPN-100/99.999

MNPN-120/99.999

MNPN-150/99.999

MNPN-200/99.999

MNPN-500/99.999

MNPN-800/99.999

MNPN-1000/99.999

MNPN-2000/99.999

1

5

10

20

30

40

50

100

120

150

200

500

800

1000

2000

99.999%

MNPN-1/99.5

MNPN-5/99.5

MNPN-10/99.5

MNPN-20/99.5

MNPN-30/99.5

MNPN-40/99.5

MNPN-50/99.5

MNPN-100/99.5

MNPN-120/99.5

MNPN-150/99.5

MNPN-200/99.5

MNPN-500/99.5

MNPN-800/99.5

MNPN-1000/99.5

MNPN-2000/99.5

1

5

10

20

30

40

50

100

120

150

200

500

800

1000

2000

99.5%
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MINNUO 
AIR COMPRESSOR

ATLAS COPCO
AIR COMPRESSOR

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

MINNUO 
AIR DRYER

ATLAS COPCO
AIR DRYER

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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STAINLESS STEEL 
CONNECTING PIPE

A

B
C

D

E

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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PRECISION FILTER
EFFICIENT REMOVAL OF POLLUTANTS 
IN COMPRESSED AIR

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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CRYOGENIC 
AIR SEPARATION SERIES

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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PROCESS FLOW

AIR COMPRESSOR

PURIFICATION UNIT

SEPARATION UNIT

AIR COMPRESSOR 

PRE-COOLING

AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM

AIR EXPANSION

HEAT EXCHANGE

COOLING 

DISTILLATION

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

AIR COMPRESSION SYSTEM

AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM 

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD



FRACTIONATING
              COLUMN

JIANGSU MINNUO GROUP CO.,LTD

FRACTIONATING
COLUMN SYSTEM

(COLD BOX)

Filling Station

Liquid Pump

Fractionating column

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
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MNDO CRYOGENIC OXYGEN AIR SEPARATION UNIT

TECHNICAL INDICATORS

TECHNICAL INDICATORS

SPECIFICATIONS CLASSIFICATION
Model

+ 

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

Unit
MN-KDON MNKDON MNKDON MNKDON MNKDON MNKDON MNKDON MNKDONAR- 

—

SPECIFICATIONS CLASSIFICATION

Model

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

   

Unit

JANGSU MINNUO GAS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

Cryogenic Oxygen Air Separation Unit ( MNKDO）

Cryogenic Oxygen Air Separation Unit ( MNKDO）

MNKDO
-180Y

MNKDO
-250Y

MNKDO
-400Y

MNKDON
-1200Y/300Y

MNKDONAR
-1300Y/200Y/40Y

MNKDONAR
-2700Y/300Y/90Y
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